
REVISED 8/3/2025 Phone: 808-842-8901
Grade 09 (Class of 2029) (Braffith) Alpha Email Phone Office
Agenhart "Age" Ellis VP Grade agellis@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8408 Hale Koa

Grade 10 (Class of 2028) (Ono) Alpha Email Phone Office
John Madriaga VP Grade jhmadria@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8753 Hale Koa
Vacant                                                     
Grade 10 Counselor                

A - F

Angela Pualani Shimabukuro
Grade 10 Counselor G - LAC anshimab@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8458 Kekūanāo`a, 206 B

Mike Fuller
Grade 10 Counselor LAD - RA mifuller@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8465 Kekūanāo`a, 206 C

Pīkake Renaud-Cashman
Grade 10 Counselor RE - Z pirenaud@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8139 Kekūanāo`a, 206 D

Brandi Uyehara
Grade 09/10 Counselor

Supplemental 
Support

bruyehar@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8580 Kekūanāo`a, 207

Dr. Kaiewa Muranaka              
Dean of Student Well 

Being 9-10
kamurana@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3492 Kekūanāo`a, 206 E

Lisa Wong
Educational 

Assistant
lswong@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8333 Kekūanāo`a, 206 

Grade 11 (Class of 2027) (Jacang) Grade and Alpha Email Phone Office
Cheryl Yamamoto VP Grade cryamamo@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8341 Smith Office

Che Sabol
Grade 11 Counselor

A - DE chsabol@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8027
Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  

12A
Keahi Kahana
Grade 11 Counselor

DO - J kekahana@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8516
Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  

9
Mariko Navarro
Grade 11 Counselor 

K - L manavarr@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9106
Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  

12
Ashley Makahilahila
Grade 11 Counselor 

M - RI asmakahi@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9109 Haleakalā 14

Hōkū Uyehara
Grade 11 Counselor  

RO - Z tiuyehar@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9108
Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  

10
Koa Amona
Grade 11 Counselor

Targeted Specialist koamona@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8561 Haleakalā 7

Grade 12 (Class of 2026) (Reeves) Alpha Email Phone Office
Alyssa Braffith VP Grade albraffi@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8983 Smith Office
Gina Karas
Grade 12 Counselor           A - C gikaras@ksbe.edu (808) 843-9107

Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  
8

Vicky Kamaka
Grade 12 Counselor           D - I vikamaka@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3371

Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  
11

Pualani Paiaina                                 
Grade 12 Counselor       
                     

J - Mc pupaiain@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8663
Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  

6
Steve Morales
Grade 12 Counselor                  ME - RA stmorale@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8254

Haleakalā Counseling Ctr  
7

Amber Manini
Grade 12 Counselor                  RE - Z ammanini@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8066 Haleakalā  2

Keawe Kalama
Grade 12 Counselor                  Targeted Specialist rokalama@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8432 Haleakalā 7A

Nohea Walker
Dean of Student Well 

Being 11-12
nowalker@ksbe.edu (808) 843-3350 Haleakalā  3

Char Hara Admin. Coordinator chhara@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8901
Haleakalā Counseling 

Center

Mina Casey-Pang Grade 9  BHS micaseyp@ksbe.edu 808-842-8933 Kīna'u Hale, 104
Udella Auyoung Grade 10 BHS udauyoun@ksbe.edu 808-842-8120 Kīna'u Hale, 102

Tavita Maea Grade 11 BHS tamaea@ksbe.edu 808-842-8335 Kīna'u Hale, 108
Karla Silva-Park Grade 12 BHS kasilvap@ksbe.edu 808-842-8862 Kīna'u Hale, 106

Lauren Melendez Grades 9/12 BHS (Res Life) lamelend@ksbe.edu 808-842-8666 Kīna'u Hale, 103
Ahmal Allen Grades 10/11 BHS (Res Life) ahallen@ksbe.edu 808-842-8955 Kīna'u Hale, 101

Samantha LandrySmith Behavioral Health 
Supervisor 

salandry@ksbe.edu
808-842-8251(o)                      
808-292-1395(c)

Mālama Ola, Hale Kukui

Maile Mundon Behavioral Health 
Supervisor 

mamundon@ksbe.edu
  808-842-8141 (o)                         
808-349-2276 (c)

Mālama Ola, Hale Kukui

BHS SUPERVISORS

Elisa Chong                                   
Grade 9 Counselor                  A - D elchong@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8520 Kekūanāo`a, 206 H

Kris Marr                                      
Grade 9 Counselor                  E - K krmarr@ksbe.edu (808) 842-8480

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

R - Z

asluke@ksbe.edu

qucorrea@ksbe.edu

(808) 842-8756 Kekūanāo`a, 210

SY 25- 26  STUDENT WELL-BEING COUNSELORS
CONTACT INFORMATION SHEET

EMAIL: KapalamaHSCounseling@ksbe.edu

Kapālama HS Kumu Kawaiho'ōla (BHS) SY 25-26
HIGH SCHOOL

Kekūanāo`a, 206 G

Ashley Luke                                  
Grade 9 Counselor                 
Quinn Correa                             
Grade 9 Counselor                 

L - Q

(808) 843-3341 Kekūanāo`a, 206 F


	Alpha

